

Isabella CRC Bid Comparison

Contract ID: 211426
Description: Segment A: Millbrook Road to US-127 BR. Segment B: US-127 BR to Baseline Road. Segment C: Baseline Road to Rosebush Road. Segment D: Stevenson Lake Road to US-127 BR.
Location: 2022 Mission Road Resurfacing Segments A, B, C, and D
Projects(s): 211426

Rank	Bidder	Total Bid	% Over Low	% Over Est.
0	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$1,178,964.48	-4.39%	0.00%
1	(01127) Central Asphalt, Inc.	\$1,233,124.87	0.00%	4.59%

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) Central Asphalt, Inc.		Bid Price	Total
				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total		
Project 211426 Mission Road Segments A, B, C, and D									
0001	1100001	1	LSUM	\$107,000.00	\$107,000.00	\$39,454.93	\$39,454.93		\$0.00
	Mobilization, Max \$107,000								
0002	2050016	515	Cyd	\$20.00	\$10,300.00	\$30.00	\$15,450.00		\$0.00
	Excavation, Earth								
0003	2080036	400	Ft	\$2.00	\$800.00	\$1.00	\$400.00		\$0.00
	Erosion Control, Silt Fence								
0004	3070001	579	Ton	\$20.00	\$11,580.00	\$40.00	\$23,160.00		\$0.00
	Approach, CI I								
0005	3070021	176	Ton	\$20.00	\$3,520.00	\$38.08	\$6,702.08		\$0.00
	Approach, CI II								
0006	3070121	2,913	Ton	\$18.00	\$52,434.00	\$25.89	\$75,417.57		\$0.00
	Shld, CI II								
0007	4030005	2	Ea	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00		\$0.00
	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1								
0008	5010025	100	Ton	\$135.00	\$13,500.00	\$132.91	\$13,291.00		\$0.00
	Hand Patching								
0009	5010061	846	Ton	\$120.00	\$101,520.00	\$139.23	\$117,788.58		\$0.00
	HMA Approach								
0010	5012037	8,108	Ton	\$80.00	\$648,640.00	\$87.90	\$712,693.20		\$0.00
	HMA, 5EML								
0011	5017011	94,913	Syd	\$0.90	\$85,421.70	\$0.84	\$79,726.92		\$0.00
	_ Cold Milling HMA Surface, Modified								
0012	5017011	94,913	Syd	\$0.50	\$47,456.50	\$0.30	\$28,473.90		\$0.00
	_ Hauling Millings								
0013	8110024	184	Ft	\$3.00	\$552.00	\$3.00	\$552.00		\$0.00
	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 6 inch, Crosswalk								
0014	8110045	87	Ft	\$12.00	\$1,044.00	\$10.00	\$870.00		\$0.00
	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 24 inch, Stop Bar								
0015	8110063	3	Ea	\$185.00	\$555.00	\$160.00	\$480.00		\$0.00
	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Lt Turn Arrow Sym								

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) Central Asphalt, Inc.			
				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
Project 211426 Mission Road Segments A, B, C, and D									
0016	8110071	7	Ea	\$185.00	\$1,295.00	\$160.00	\$1,120.00		\$0.00
	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Rt Turn Arrow Sym								
0017	8110231	57,285	Ft	\$0.07	\$4,009.95	\$0.09	\$5,155.65		\$0.00
	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White								
0018	8110232	23,046	Ft	\$0.07	\$1,613.22	\$0.09	\$2,074.14		\$0.00
	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow								
0019	8110251	57,285	Ft	\$0.06	\$3,437.10	\$0.08	\$4,582.80		\$0.00
	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 4 inch, White								
0020	8110252	23,046	Ft	\$0.06	\$1,382.76	\$0.08	\$1,843.68		\$0.00
	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 4 inch, Yellow								
0021	8110351	1,250	Dir	\$1.00	\$1,250.00	\$1.00	\$1,250.00		\$0.00
	Witness, Log, \$1,250.00								
0022	8120026	4	Ea	\$110.00	\$440.00	\$58.65	\$234.60		\$0.00
	Pedestrian Type II Barricade, Temp								
0023	8120035	200	Ea	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$18.36	\$3,672.00		\$0.00
	Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Fluorescent, Furn								
0024	8120036	200	Ea	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$1.08	\$216.00		\$0.00
	Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Fluorescent, Oper								
0025	8120140	2	Ea	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$432.00	\$864.00		\$0.00
	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Furn								
0026	8120141	2	Ea	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$54.00	\$108.00		\$0.00
	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Oper								
0027	8120170	1	LSUM	\$41,700.00	\$41,700.00	\$25,076.00	\$25,076.00		\$0.00
	Minor Traf Devices								
0028	8120246	2,621	Ft	\$1.25	\$3,276.25	\$1.10	\$2,883.10		\$0.00
	Pavt Mrkg, Wet Reflective, Type R, Tape, 4 inch, Yellow, Temp								
0029	8120310	6	Ea	\$15.00	\$90.00	\$30.00	\$180.00		\$0.00
	Sign Cover								
0030	8120350	408	Sft	\$3.00	\$1,224.00	\$4.32	\$1,762.56		\$0.00
	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn								

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) Central Asphalt, Inc.			
				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
Project 211426 Mission Road Segments A, B, C, and D									
0031	8120351	408	Sft	\$1.00	\$408.00	\$0.27	\$110.16		\$0.00
	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper								
0032	8120370	1	LSUM	\$20,900.00	\$20,900.00	\$51,432.00	\$51,432.00		\$0.00
	Traf Regulator Control								
0033	8162002	698	Syd	\$5.00	\$3,490.00	\$10.00	\$6,980.00		\$0.00
	Slope Restoration, Non-Freeway, Type B								
0034	8210001	1	Ea	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$450.00	\$450.00		\$0.00
	Monument Box								
0035	8210005	9	Ea	\$450.00	\$4,050.00	\$780.00	\$7,020.00		\$0.00
	Monument Box Adj								
0036	8210010	1	Ea	\$575.00	\$575.00	\$450.00	\$450.00		\$0.00
	Monument Preservation								
Project Totals:					\$1,178,964.48		\$1,233,124.87		
Bid Totals:					\$1,178,964.48		\$1,233,124.87		